

A Home > News > Investor Warning > Nanofixit Holding Limited

## Nanofixit Holding Limited

23. March 2022 | Investor Warning

The FMA hereby announces that

## Nanofixit Holding Limited

with its headquarters apparently at

Unit 811A, Level 8, Liberty House, Dubai International Centre, Dubai

and

its business address at Überseeallee 10, 20457 Hamburg

has failed to comply with a request to submit a statement pursuant to Article 14 para. 1 no. 2 of the Capital Market Act 2019 (KMG 2019; Kapitalmarktgesetz 2019) with regard to an announcement about five mandatory convertible bonds listed on www.nanofixit.com.

It is therefore hereby published pursuant to Article 14 para. 1 no. 9 KMG 2019 that Nanofixit Holding Limited has failed to comply with its obligations.

« Zinso Bank UAB

Green Finance Capital AG »

Back to the list

<u>Overview of DatabasesGlossaryContactCopyrightSitemap</u> <u>FMA on Social MediaPrivacy PolicyAccessibility Declaration</u>

×

in

f

•

https://www.fma.gv.at/en/nanofixit-holding-limited/

രാ